
  
  
 
 

 

    

Monthly; 9.30am    10am – 3pm 
 

 

 Schedule 2025 
Welcome to HRD Auction Rooms. We operate a 

monthly auction from our premises in Brading on the 

Isle of Wight, offering the likes of antique, mid-

century & modern furniture, gold, silver & precious 

jewellery, fine art, film posters & enamel signs, coins, 

stamps, postcards, collectable glass & ceramics, vinyl 

records & vintage toys. To enter any of these items or 

more, call 01983 402222 to arrange an appointment, 

or attend one of our regular valuation days.  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 Our bi-annual auction of gardenalia, plants, garden furniture, tools, 

outbuildings, building materials, vehicles, farming items & more 
 

 
 

  
 

 
Bring directly to the Arreton Barns field on Monday 28th April or 

Tuesday 29th April, 10am – 3pm / or until capacity.  

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 17th Jan 10am - 4pm   

Monday 20th Jan 10am - 6pm 

JANUARY 

21 

Presale viewing: 

Thursday 1st May 12pm - 5pm   

Friday 2nd May 8.30am - 10.30am 

MAY 

2 

JANUARY 

29 
JANUARY 

15 
JANUARY 

8 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 14th Feb 10am - 4pm   

Monday 17th Feb 10am - 6pm 

FEBRUARY 

18 
FEBRUARY 

26 
FEBRUARY 

12 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 14th Mar 10am - 4pm   

Monday 17th Mar 10am - 6pm 

MARCH 

18 
MARCH 

26 
MARCH 

12 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 11th Apr 10am - 4pm   

Monday 14th Apr 10am - 6pm 

APRIL 

15 
APRIL 

23 
APRIL 

9 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 16th May 10am - 4pm   

Monday 19th May 10am - 6pm 

MAY 

20 
MAY 

28 
MAY 

14 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 13th Jun 10am - 4pm   

Monday 16th Jun 10am - 6pm 

JUNE 

17 
JUNE 

25 
JUNE 

11 



  
  
 
 

 

    

Monthly; 9.30am    10am – 3pm 
 

 

 Schedule 2025 
Welcome to HRD Auction Rooms. We operate a 

monthly auction from our premises in Brading on the 

Isle of Wight, offering the likes of antique, mid-

century & modern furniture, gold, silver & precious 

jewellery, fine art, film posters & enamel signs, coins, 

stamps, postcards, collectable glass & ceramics, vinyl 

records & vintage toys. To enter any of these items or 

more, call 01983 402222 to arrange an appointment, 

or attend one of our regular valuation days.  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Our bi-annual auction of gardenalia, plants, garden furniture, 

outbuildings, building materials, tools, vehicles, farming & more 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Bring directly to the Arreton Barns field on Monday 1st September 

or Tuesday 2nd September, 10am – 3pm / or until capacity. 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 
  

 

  

 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 11th Jul 10am - 4pm   

Monday 14th Jul 10am - 6pm 

JULY 

15 

Presale viewing: 

Thursday 4th Sep 12pm - 5pm   

Friday 5th Sep 8.30am - 10.30am 

SEPTEMBER 

5 

JULY 

23 
JULY 

9 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 8th Aug 10am - 4pm   

Monday 11th Aug 10am - 6pm 

AUGUST 

12 
AUGUST 

20 
AUGUST 

6 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 12th Sep 10am - 4pm   

Monday 15th Sep 10am - 6pm 

SEPTEMBER 

16 
SEPTEMBER 

24 
SEPTEMBER 

10 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 10th Oct 10am - 4pm   

Monday 13th Oct 10am - 6pm 

OCTOBER 

14 
OCTOBER 

22 
OCTOBER 

8 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 7th Nov 10am - 4pm   

Monday 10th Nov 10am - 6pm 

NOVEMBER 

11 
NOVEMBER 

19 
NOVEMBER 

5 

Presale viewing: 

Friday 5th Dec 10am - 4pm   

Monday 8th Dec 10am - 6pm 

DECEMBER 

9 
DECEMBER 

17 
DECEMBER 

3 


